
Upcoming events 

Sensory Processing Seminar – Rehabilitation for Independence 

Tuesday 3rd February 2026– 10:00am – 11:30am 

Fishpool Liberal Club, 79 Nelson Street, BL9 9HX 

 

Sensory Processing Seminar – Rehabilitation for Independence 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026– 10:00am – 11:30am 

Fishpool Liberal Club, 79 Nelson Street, BL9 9HX 

 
Anxiety & Low Mood – CAMHS – Nikita Patel  

Thursday 5th March 2026– 10:00am – 12:30am 

Fishpool Liberal Club, 79 Nelson Street, BL9 9HX 

 
Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Tuesday 10th March 2026 - 12:30pm – 2:30pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Wednesday 8th April 2026 – 10am – 12 pm  

First point Family Support, Phoenix House, 100 Brierley Street, Bury, BL9 9HN 

Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Wednesday 6th May 2026 - 12:30pm – 14:30pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

12:30pm – 14:30 pm  
Self-Harm & Suicidal Ideation – CAMHS - Jamie Barsky  

Wednesday 13th May 2026– 10:00am – 12:30 pm 

Fishpool Liberal Club, 79 Nelson Street, BL9 9HX 

 
Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Thursday 4th June 2026 – 10am – 12pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 

All events are for Bury parents/ carers only.  Booking is essential due to limited places.  

Please call or email to book on. 0161 762 1440, admin@firstpointsupport.org.uk 



Attachment & the Impact in Early Life, Delivered by –   – CAMHS - Jamie Barsky  

Wednesday 15th July 2026 – 13:00 – 14:45pm 

Fishpool Liberal Club, 79 Nelson Street, BL9 9HX 

 

Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Thursday 8th October 2026 – 10am – 12pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 
Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Friday 6th November 2026 – 12:30pm – 14:30pm 

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 

Upcoming events 

 

  

Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Wednesday 8th July  2026 - 12:30pm – 14:30pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 

All events are for Bury parents/ carers only.  Booking is essential due to limited places.  

Please call or email to book on. 0161 762 1440, 

admin@firstpointsupport.org.uk 

Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Tuesday 4th August 2026 – 10am – 12pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 
Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Friday 11th September 2026 – 12:30pm – 14:30pm 

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 
Autism in Girls Delivered by – CAMHS - Neuro Team  

Tuesday 22nd September 2026 – 10:00am – 12pm 

Fishpool Liberal Club, 79 Nelson Street, BL9 9HX 

 



Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Wednesday 2nd December 2026 -10am– 12pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 

Upcoming events 

 

Autism & Anxiety, Delivered by – CAMHS - Jamie Barsky  

Wednesday 18th November 2026 – 13:00 – 14:45pm 

Fishpool Liberal Club, 79 Nelson Street, BL9 9HX 

 

All events are for Bury parents/ carers only.  Booking is essential due to limited places.  

Please call or email to book on. 0161 762 1440, 

admin@firstpointsupport.org.uk 

Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Wednesday 13th January 2027 - 12:30pm – 14:30pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 
Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Friday 5th February 2027 -10am– 12pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 
Zones Of Regulation workshop– First Point Family Support 

Thursday 11th March 2027 - 12:30pm – 14:30pm  

Bury Town Hall, Elizabethan Suite, Knowsley Street BL9 0ST 

 


